Duration	Tuition Fee	Admin Fee	Registration Fee	Contingency Fund	Total Package cost
1 Term	\$7000	\$300	\$600	\$1000	\$8,900
2 Terms	\$11,000	\$600	\$600	\$1,300	\$13,500
3 Terms	\$14,000	\$900	\$600	\$1,500	\$17,000
4 Terms	\$18,000	\$1,200	\$600	\$2,000	\$21,800
less than 1 Term	\$800/week	\$800 (one off)	\$600	\$1,000	\$3,200

Fee Schedule for all new applicants to Katikati College International between January and December 2026.

What the Administration Fee Includes:

- · Dedicated pastoral care and support
- Academic monitoring and reporting
- Orientation program
- 24/7 emergency support
- · Homestay support and monitoring
- Visa and insurance assistance
- Enrolment and ID services

INSURANCE

12-month comprehensive medical and travel insurance:

(Provided through Uni-Care: \$680

https://uni-care.org/)

Term 4 – Mountain to Sea Program

In Term 4, Katikati College offers an exclusive Mountain to Sea end of year program that provides students with unparalleled opportunities to explore and experience the best New Zealand has to offer. This program includes:

- Surfing trips along NZ's pristine coastline
- Hiking and rafting in the stunning mountain regions
- Snorkeling and island exploration
- Exploration trips to iconic NZ landmarks and hidden gems.

HOMESTAY FEES

Weekly homestay fee \$350/week

Special Dietary requirements \$400/week (e.g. Dairy Free, Gluten Free and Vegan):

Homestay relocation fee \$300 (at school discretion):

Summer holiday homestay \$700 (one off (flat rate) payment)

CONTINGENCY

FUND (Refundable)

This fund is paid in advance and is refundable at the end of the student's stay if not fully used. It is used to cover various additional expenses during the year.

Some of the expenses covered by this fund include**:

Uniform: \$400
Stationery: \$100
Class trips and Cultural activities: \$250
Subject-related consumables: \$100
Sports: \$150
Outdoor Education and Coasties: \$1,500
Music lesson tuition: \$200

Airport transfers: \$200 NCEA fees (senior students only): \$400

**Prices are indicative only and are subject to change